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Corrida (30:00 e 1 Voltas) . .

Circuito Sao Silvano 2 2,100 Km

Junior Masculino

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 6:34.454 +1.283 11:59:37.118
(69) Luiz Henrique Cocuzzi 3 6:45.891 +12.720 12:06:23.009
1 — 11:52:49.379 4 6:42.253 +9.082 12:13:05.262
2 5:54.544 +17.238 11:58:43.923 5 6:40.515 +7.344 12:19:45.777
3 6:04.179 +26.873 12:04:48.102 6 6:33.171 - 12:26:18.948
4 6:14.186 +36.880 12:11:02.288 7 6:48.849 +15.678 12:33:07.797
5 5:37.306 - 12:16:39.594
6 6:09.277 +31.971 12:22:48.871 (71) Juliano Cocuzzi
7 5:43.769 +6.463 12:28:32.640 1 11:53:01.911
2 6:07.613 - 11:59:09.524
(58) Guilherme Gotardelo Muller 3 6:43.434 +35.821 12:05:52.958
1 - 11:52:50.232 4 6:54.859 +47.246 12:12:47.817
2 5:52.371 +12.165 11:58:42.603 5 6:57.308 +49.695 12:19:45.125
3 6:06.114 +25.908 12:04:48.717 6 6:48.762 +41.149 12:26:33.887
4 6:12.348 +32.142 12:11:01.065 7 6:51.259 +43.646 12:33:25.146
5 5:40.206 - 12:16:41.271
6  6:08.951  +28.745  12:22:50.222 (70) Wendler Andrade Rosa
7 5:47.175 +6.969 12:28:37.397 1 11:53:09.738
2 6:42.575 ‘ - 11:59:52.313
(41) Nicolas Sessler 3 6:58.817 +16.242 12:06:51.130
1 i 11:52:52.298 4 7:20.255 +37.680 12:14:11.385
2 5:52.600 +16.098 11:58:44.898 5 7:30.263 +47.688 12:21:41.648
3 6:04.606 +28.104 12:04:49.504 6 7:18.726 +36.151 12:29:00.374
4 6:14.139 +37.637 12:11:03.643
5 5:36.502 - 12:16:40.145 (66) Danilo Moraes Cdocha
6 6:09.364 +32.862 12:22:49.509 1 11:53:24.863
7 5:53.530 +17.028 12:28:43.039 2 7:04.444 | - 12:00:29.307
3 7:07.841 +3.397 12:07:37.148
(42) Michael Pereira da Silva 4 7:30.407 +25.963 12:15:07.555
1 - 11:53:21.876 5 7:29.729 +25.285 12:22:37.284
2 5:48.247 - 11:59:10.123 6 7:23.487 +19.043 12:30:00.771
3 5:49.515 +1.268 12:04:59.638
4 6:04.643 +16.396 12:11:04.281
5 5:50.127 +1.880 12:16:54.408
6 5:56.474 +8.227 12:22:50.882
7 6:07.669 +19.422 12:28:58.551
(59) Jodo Pedro Pungirum Van Der Maas
1 - 11:52:54.429
2 5:53.045 - 11:58:47.474
3 6:02.768 +9.723 12:04:50.242
4 6:12.759 +19.714 12:11:03.001
5 5:59.941 +6.896 12:17:02.942
6 6:10.924 +17.879 12:23:13.866
7 6:13.913 +20.868 12:29:27.779
(46) Brunno Sampaio Rodrigues
1 .- 11:53:01.182
2 6:01.444 - 11:59:02.626
3 6:18.081 +16.637 12:05:20.707
4 6:21.388 +19.944 12:11:42.095
5 6:23.927 +22.483 12:18:06.022
6 6:32.911 +31.467 12:24:38.933
7 6:36.889 +35.445 12:31:15.822
(68) Peterson Tozzi
1 - 11:53:00.567
2 6:10.194 - 11:59:10.761
3 6:42.787 +32.593 12:05:53.548
4 6:22.060 +11.866 12:12:15.608
5 6:32.516 +22.322 12:18:48.124
6 6:41.849 +31.655 12:25:29.973
7 6:36.711 +26.517 12:32:06.684
(72) Edmilson Aquelino Macedo
1 .- 11:53:02.664
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